55 > By S R O LOT NO.
8l/ [S\g "
1 6 e v NQ) =y 56 © n?d’f 8 ‘\_3_ DATE
11.73 271,53 NB3e271.51,.271.4 I S\
l%;‘ 271.61 ™ HP,, 271
1.84 271.65 = . R
271.71 2.0% )
74.70 2.1% e 2.0% B
. .70 271487 7 1502
= 2 S 27
0 I Q © e
S ) S N
| e 64‘ : L\ R S 63 q B 4 %
Ry o5 bt B a\ [ 0
% R62
o * o 3
- ~ e
o - N~ © 0 4
L 1IM l" ~ o~ o~ o - ~
7524 - N o 272.11 & >
A N o A - o (\;
b)) [ 9 (6uarD) f
™~
o Nl FF 272.81 FF  272.51 48~
e | faa meEe || e
. J0IST NN TOST BF 270.24 |50 & BF  269.94 4,
73.11 UF 27001 [0 o UF 26977 729
72.81 a N N &
70,50 I 4 1214 g o
p70. " e 12.7
7031 % 5 125 ¥ Joom———=l&lf
: 35 1.2
NEE Eh e 57345 Ty iy
I — "A?R rv‘?/? o o X ’R;7 7_ -.L‘Nm"j G
| Y b 272.05 =
SUNKEN i
e by 272.00
1R
e
i
N
.&l ' %
ol
4 o
& Q by
< DS
272 1
L L i e
.00 &\)
S
N
OH

SAN 26885
STM  269.00

. TOMKINS RD.

URBAN ECOSYSTEMS LTD. HAS REVIEWED THE
PROPOSED GRADES AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN
AND HAS FOUND THEM TO BE IN GENERAL

CONFORMANCE WITH THE APPROVED PLANS

63 (Re-site)
March 21, 2018
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It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure thal all plans submitied for approval
fully ply with the Archi | Guidel

and all applicable requiations and requirements
including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or appraving site (Iouing{p}nns or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or
building code or permit matler or thal any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
INNISFIL.

JOHN G. WILLIAMS LTD., ARCHITECT
ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL REVIEW

AND APPROVAL
APPROVED BY:

DATE: Mar. 21,2018

This stamp certifies compliance with the applicable
Design Guidelines only and bears no further
professional responsibility.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRIC
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

BLD. HEIGHT 9.0M (MAX)

MIN LANDSCAPE (30%)
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CHAIN LINK FENCE (SEE LANDSCAPE PLAN)
ACOUSTICAL FENCE (SEE LANDSCAPE PLAN)

COVERAGE
LOT NO.| MODEL LOT AREA S.M. |UNIT COVERAGE S.M. (MAX. 45%) AVG. GRADE AROUND EXT WALL | HEIGHT DRIVEWAY LANDSCAPE %
(272.14+272.03+271.88+272.06
63 48-3 N 441.00 S.M. 198.26 S.M. 44.96 % | +271.85+271.94+272.14+272.36) 8.25 34.42 208.32 47.24
/8=272.05

N shall be the responsibilily of the builder to hove ol grades and services venified and checked before construction by on approved groding

engineer. These grades and the placement of storm and sanitory services off the street are fo meet the requir is of the icipality having

Jurisdiction.

VA3 Design Inc. is to be nolified promptly of any discreponcies ot least |1 (one) week prior to excavation commences in order that the building

con be re-sited. Failure to observe these conditions may require expensive remedial action that will not be the responsibility of or cost to VAY

Design Inc. Foundation wall shall be poursd o a minimum of 6" above approved grades.

Finished grode lines os indicated on the house protolype are for reference only and do not necessarily depict finish grading conditions of any

poarticular fot.
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The undersigned hos reviewed ond lakes responsidiily for this design
and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the
Ontario Building Code to be a Designer.

BAYVIEW WELLINGTON .-

quaification information ,/
Wallington Jno-Bapliste /4 /52/7¢ /2= 25591
e ¥ fgatee BN project name mrtnscpolty project no.
registrutcn informaticn ALCONA SHORES INNISFIL 13049
VA3 Design Inc. 42658 — —
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All drowings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this properly in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's: written permission.




